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Shriners Hospitals

. for Children Open . .2

Pre-Tournament Interviews Schedule

Tuesday
Justin Timberlake

Marc Turnesa

Wednesday
Rickie Fowler
Chad Campbell
Jim Furyk

Craig Barlow/La Quan Phillips/Gary Dunwoody

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
After Pro-Am, approx. 12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.



